
Lap 
9 

(12) Julia Eliasson (JM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

(70) Isac Aronsson (JM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(17) Remi Mannent YDP (JM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(19) Filipe Skagerfält 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(44) Viktor Karlsson (JM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(91) Daniel Wigren 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(5) Gustav Berggren (J) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Time of Day 
10:53:25.447 

10:42:28.263 
10:43:59.556 
10:45:23.387 
10:46:45.889 
10:48:07.832 
10:49:28.830 
10:50:50.419 
10:52:12.108 
10:55:36.318 

10:42:27.369 
10:43:57.614 
10:45:21.862 
10:46:44.603 
10:48:06.189 
10:49:27.609 
10:50:48.670 
10:52:09.998 
10:53:31.238 

10:42:15.685 
10:43:43.538 
10:45:10.036 
10:46:35.711 
10:47:58.890 
10:49:23.768 
10:50:45.694 
10:52:07.363 
10:53:32.145 
10:55:15.212 

10:42:29.518 
10:43:58.696 
10:45:22.460 
10:46:45.427 
10:48:08.959 
10:49:30.921 
10:50:52.713 
10:52:14.749 
10:53:37.873 

10:42:32.594 
10:44:01.354 
10:45:26.275 
10:46:49.188 
10:48:11.920 
10:49:34.301 
10:50:56.481 
10:52:18.588 

10:42:33.439 
10:44:01.876 
10:45:26.811 
10:46:51.419 
10:48:16.104 
10:49:39.240 
10:51:01.889 
10:52:24.420 
10:53:49.152 

10:42:17.091 
10:43:46.929 
10:45:11.201 
10:46:35.087 
10:47:57.771 

Lap Tm 
1:21.272 

1:46.587 
1:31.293 
1:23.831 
1:22.502 
1:21.943 
1:20.998 
1:21.589 
1:21.689 
3:24.210 

1:47.820 
1:30.245 
1:24.248 
1:22.741 
1:21.586 
1:21.420 
1:21.061 
1:21.328 
1:21.240 

1:46.428 
1:27.853 
1:26.498 
1:25.675 
1:23.179 
1:24.878 
1:21.926 
1:21.669 
1:24.782 
1:43.067 

1:45.779 
1:29.178 
1:23.764 
1:22.967 
1:23.532 
1:21.962 
1:21.792 
1:22.036 
1:23.124 

1:43.547 
1:28.760 
1:24.921 
1:22.913 
1:22.732 
1:22.381 
1:22.180 
1:22.107 

1:37.629 
1:28.437 
1:24.935 
1:24.608 
1:24.685 
1:23.136 
1:22.649 
1:22.531 
1:24.732 

1:44.249 
1:29.838 
1:24.272 
1:23.886 
1:22.684 

Diff 
+0.533 

+25.589 
+10.295 

+2.833 
+1.504 
+0.945 

+0.591 
+0.691 

+2:03.212 

+26.759 
+9.184 
+3.187 
+1.680 
+0.525 
+0.359 

+0.267 
+0.179 

+24.759 
+6.184 
+4.829 
+4.006 
+1.510 
+3.209 
+0.257 

+3.113 
+21.398 

+23.987 
+7.386 
+1.972 
+1.175 
+1.740 
+0.170 

+0.244 
+1.332 

+21.440 
+6.653 
+2.814 
+0.806 
+0.625 
+0.274 
+0.073 

+15.098 
+5.906 
+2.404 
+2.077 
+2.154 
+0.605 
+0.118 

+2.201 

+21.565 
+7.154 
+1.588 
+1.202 

S1 Tm 
26.066 

29.446 
27.462 
26.332 
26.495 
26.030 
26.014 
26.147 
38.673 

28.878 
27.107 
26.597 
26.250 
25.926 
26.002 
25.995 
26.076 

28.497 
27.767 
26.689 
26.777 
28.331 
26.307 
26.234 
27.884 
26.060 

28.813 
27.055 
26.626 
26.515 
26.634 
26.400 
26.151 
27.548 

27.935 
27.287 
26.890 
26.363 
25.949 
26.018 
26.012 

28.098 
27.305 
27.129 
27.877 
26.291 
26.195 
26.363 
26.874 

29.136 
27.127 
26.961 
26.295 

S2 Tm 
25.866 

36.399 
30.826 
26.434 
25.644 
26.164 
25.662 
25.812 
25.944 
38.218 

37.747 
30.495 
26.697 
26.206 
25.710 
25.934 
25.696 
25.693 
25.631 

35.149 
28.072 
28.067 
26.660 
26.407 
26.546 
26.127 
25.986 
27.016 
26.256 

35.481 
29.198 
26.221 
26.011 
27.238 
25.573 
25.904 
25.680 
25.869 

34.291 
28.960 
27.144 
26.147 
26.521 
26.606 
26.552 
26.449 

30.136 
28.318 
27.082 
26.169 
26.552 
26.781 
26.588 
26.386 
27.462 

33.122 
27.786 
26.623 
26.410 
26.102 

S3 Tm 
29.340 

33.403 
31.021 
29.935 
30.526 
29.284 
29.306 
29.763 
29.598 

33.275 
30.872 
30.444 
29.938 
29.626 
29.560 
29.363 
29.640 
29.533 

34.630 
31.284 
30.664 
32.326 
29.995 
30.001 
29.492 
29.449 
29.882 
50.751 

33.589 
31.167 
30.488 
30.330 
29.779 
29.755 
29.488 
30.205 
29.707 

33.616 
31.865 
30.490 
29.876 
29.848 
29.826 
29.610 
29.646 

32.414 
32.021 
30.548 
31.310 
30.256 
30.064 
29.866 
29.782 
30.396 

33.890 
32.916 
30.522 
30.515 
30.287 

Lap 

(52) Tommie Eliasson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 

(9) Dennis Byqvist 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(33) Linus Holgersson (JM) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(42) Christoffer Bergström 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 

p8 

(29) Charbel Jomha 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 

(98) Stein Frederic Akre 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(11) Robert Möller (SS) 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 

(22) Conny Brorsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Time of Day 

10:42:14.745 
10:43:34.905 
10:44:55.888 
10:46:15.906 
10:50:22.467 
10:51:56.170 
10:53:15.496 

10:43:09.321 
10:44:29.495 
10:45:49.096 
10:47:08.428 
10:48:28.924 
10:49:49.294 

10:42:15.193 
10:43:53.203 
10:45:13.511 
10:46:33.881 
10:47:53.407 
10:55:47.352 

10:42:12.362 
10:43:36.166 
10:44:56.473 
10:46:16.345 
10:50:32.570 
10:52:01.658 
10:53:21.369 
10:55:19.147 

10:42:11.792 
10:43:34.414 
10:44:55.541 
10:46:15.265 
10:50:18.851 
10:51:51.740 
10:53:11.787 

10:43:58.101 
10:45:20.993 
10:46:43.675 
10:48:05.223 
10:49:26.852 
10:50:47.561 
10:52:08.039 
10:53:28.788 
10:55:08.829 

10:43:46.166 
10:45:08.090 
10:46:28.601 
10:49:47.543 
10:51:13.649 
10:52:34.634 
10:53:55.542 

10:42:25.891 
10:43:55.429 
10:45:17.118 
10:46:38.253 
10:47:59.397 
10:49:22.454 
10:50:43.193 
10:52:04.175 

Lap Tm 

1:38.221 
1:20.160 
1:20.983 
1:20.018 
4:06.561 
1:33.703 
1:19.326 

1:50.305 
1:20.174 
1:19.601 
1:19.332 
1:20.496 
1:20.370 

1:48.715 
1:38.010 
1:20.308 
1:20.370 
1:19.526 
7:53.945 

1:44.960 
1:23.804 
1:20.307 
1:19.872 
4:16.225 
1:29.088 
1:19.711 
1:57.778 

1:47.962 
1:22.622 
1:21.127 
1:19.724 
4:03.586 
1:32.889 
1:20.047 

1:27.495 
1:22.892 
1:22.682 
1:21.548 
1:21.629 
1:20.709 
1:20.478 
1:20.749 
1:40.041 

1:29.741 
1:21.924 
1:20.511 
3:18.942 
1:26.106 
1:20.985 
1:20.908 

1:47.897 
1:29.538 
1:21.689 
1:21.135 
1:21.144 
1:23.057 
1:20.739 
1:20.982 

Diff 

+18.895 
+0.834 
+1.657 
+0.692 

+2:47.235 
+14.377 

+30.973 
+0.842 
+0.269 

+1.164 
+1.038 

+29.189 
+18.484 

+0.782 
+0.844 

+6:34.419 

+25.249 
+4.093 
+0.596 
+0.161 

+2:56.514 
+9.377 

+38.067 

+28.238 
+2.898 
+1.403 

+2:43.862 
+13.165 

+0.323 

+7.017 
+2.414 
+2.204 
+1.070 
+1.151 
+0.231 

+0.271 
+19.563 

+9.230 
+1.413 

+1:58.431 
+5.595 
+0.474 
+0.397 

+27.158 
+8.799 
+0.950 
+0.396 
+0.405 
+2.318 

+0.243 

S1 Tm 

25.835 
25.777 
25.475 
28.673 

25.324 

25.552 
25.336 
25.219 
26.157 
25.242 

35.038 
25.767 
25.406 
25.444 
25.747 

27.693 
25.523 
25.423 
26.168 

25.712 
25.021 

26.621 
25.780 
25.176 
25.886 

25.473 

28.350 

26.808 

26.144 
25.877 
25.851 
26.022 
25.677 

29.142 
26.081 
25.363 
26.170 

25.615 
25.989 

28.551 
26.107 
25.937 
25.725 
26.743 
25.601 
26.012 

S2 Tm 

29.932 
25.484 
25.819 
25.497 
27.780 
25.535 
25.408 

32.110 
25.454 
25.495 
25.267 
25.426 
26.064 

35.698 
33.149 
25.624 
25.210 
25.222 
25.778 

33.731 
27.091 
25.720 
25.401 
25.954 
28.817 
25.345 
29.018 

34.558 
26.041 
26.023 
25.671 
27.976 
26.655 
25.385 

28.076 

25.937 

25.774 
25.528 
25.386 
25.385 
26.281 

27.190 
26.417 
25.885 
26.072 
25.989 
26.118 
25.745 

36.918 
31.163 
26.348 
25.874 
25.951 
26.421 
26.008 
25.682 

S3 Tm 

34.281 
28.841 
29.387 
29.046 

29.156 
28.594 

34.351 
29.168 
28.770 
28.846 
28.913 
29.064 

35.617 
29.823 
28.917 
29.754 
28.860 

34.063 
29.020 
29.064 
29.048 

28.889 
28.654 

34.176 
29.960 
29.324 
28.877 

30.562 
29.189 

31.069 
30.067 
29.937 
29.547 
29.711 
29.304 
29.241 
29.342 
48.083 

33.409 
29.426 
29.263 

29.445 
29.252 
29.174 

33.339 
29.824 
29.234 
29.324 
29.468 
29.893 
29.130 
29.288 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 
p6 
7 

(4) Håkan Sjöman (SS) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(60) Ronny Olsson (SS) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(99) Johan Sommevie (SS) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Time of Day 
10:51:13.289 
10:52:46.306 

10:42:37.289 
10:44:05.802 
10:45:30.458 
10:46:54.826 
10:48:19.323 
10:49:43.324 
10:51:07.537 
10:53:53.645 

10:42:31.607 
10:44:00.525 
10:45:25.568 
10:46:51.160 
10:48:17.271 
10:49:42.159 
10:51:08.205 
10:53:58.163 

10:42:46.129 
10:44:15.576 
10:45:41.482 
10:47:06.903 
10:48:33.983 
10:49:59.633 
10:51:25.522 
10:52:51.427 

Lap Tm 
3:15.518 
1:33.017 

1:42.301 
1:28.513 
1:24.656 
1:24.368 
1:24.497 
1:24.001 
1:24.213 
2:46.108 

1:45.579 
1:28.918 
1:25.043 
1:25.592 
1:26.111 
1:24.888 
1:26.046 
2:49.958 

1:53.055 
1:29.447 
1:25.906 
1:25.421 
1:27.080 
1:25.650 
1:25.889 
1:25.905 

Diff 
+1:52.834 

+10.333 

+18.300 
+4.512 
+0.655 
+0.367 
+0.496 

+0.212 
+1:22.107 

+20.691 
+4.030 
+0.155 
+0.704 
+1.223 

+1.158 
+1:25.070 

+27.634 
+4.026 
+0.485 

+1.659 
+0.229 
+0.468 
+0.484 

S1 Tm 
26.541 

28.994 
27.645 
27.674 
27.633 
27.294 
27.019 
27.726 

28.122 
27.470 
27.208 
27.653 
27.514 
27.351 
27.399 

29.870 
27.776 
27.555 
28.618 
27.384 
27.758 
27.791 

S2 Tm 
29.438 
27.733 

32.098 
28.366 
26.768 
26.590 
26.760 
26.347 
26.595 
26.277 

36.374 
29.162 
26.809 
26.924 
27.294 
26.631 
27.582 
26.470 

38.156 
27.947 
27.294 
26.974 
27.297 
27.333 
27.111 
26.838 

S3 Tm 

31.764 

33.089 
31.153 
30.243 
30.104 
30.104 
30.360 
30.599 

33.873 
31.634 
30.764 
31.460 
31.164 
30.743 
31.113 

37.673 
31.630 
30.836 
30.892 
31.165 
30.933 
31.020 
31.276 
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